
RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON 1. KORRUS
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RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON 1. KORRUS

RUUMI N..
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RUUMI NIMETUS
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Elutuba
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Aur
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Tehnoruum
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17,2
32,6
12,9
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5,4

12,3
126,4 m²

RUUMIDE EKSPLIKATSIOON 2. KORRUS

RUUMI N..
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204
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Tuba
Garderoob
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24,9
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6,7
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4,6
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